
Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 6:53:23 PM

Women / 3A / L3AD4 grp1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Devaux3098
Park Avenue

9.550 9.550 9.5259.300 37.925
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Delanie Gamsen3096
Park Avenue

9.400 9.475 9.5259.175 37.575
4 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Amanda Czubkowski3097
Park Avenue

9.200 9.525 9.5259.050 37.300
8 4 4T 2T 3 

3 

Jackie Vigil3101
Park Avenue

9.350 9.625 9.1509.075 37.200
5 1T 3 9 4 

4 

Cara Barkey3100
Park Avenue

9.525 9.125 9.3509.000 37.000
3 7 6 5T 5 

5 

Sydney Nicholson3099
Park Avenue

8.500 9.625 9.3508.900 36.375
12 1T 7T 5T 6T

6T

Sonna Wasserman3087
Park Avenue

9.125 9.400 9.0508.800 36.375
9 6 9 11 6T

6T

Gina DeRonda3134
Stars and Stripes

9.575 8.850 9.6258.200 36.250
1 9T 12 1 8 

8 

Kylie Thomas3120
Southern Starz

9.250 8.850 9.1008.900 36.100
6 9T 7T 10 9 

9 

Kat Sanders3119
Southern Starz

8.775 8.750 9.2509.050 35.825
10 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Hannah Paolillo3137
Stars and Stripes

9.225 8.375 9.3008.775 35.675
7 12 10 7 11 

11 

Jaylee Cypress3089
Park Avenue

8.700 8.950 9.0258.500 35.175
11 8 11 12 12 

12 

Fiorella Aviles3132
Stars and Stripes

8.000 7.425 8.5757.650 31.650
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD4 grp2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Ward3091
Park Avenue

8.650 9.800 9.6259.225 37.300
12 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Courtnie Lee3053
Golden City

9.550 9.150 9.2509.300 37.250
1 7 1 7T 2 

2 

Valerie Lobo3090
Park Avenue

9.000 9.375 9.4509.225 37.050
8 4 2T 3T 3T

3T

Brielle Gibbons3054
Golden City

9.325 9.275 9.2509.200 37.050
3T 5 6T 7T 3T

3T

Ava Schlussel3102
Park Avenue

9.150 9.675 9.3258.850 37.000
6 2 8 6 5 

5 

Andrea Florkowski3136
Stars and Stripes

8.500 9.450 9.2009.200 36.350
13 3 6T 11 6 

6 

Maya Slater3125
Southern Starz

8.850 8.825 9.4009.225 36.300
11 9 2T 5 7T

7T

Lauren Lovell3129
Southern Starz

9.375 9.025 9.1508.750 36.300
2 8 10 12T 7T

7T

Annie Bartlett3051
Golden City

9.325 8.150 9.4509.225 36.150
3T 12 2T 3T 9 

9 

Amy Suarez3094
Park Avenue

8.900 9.200 9.2258.475 35.800
9T 6 13 10 10 

10 

Harmony Cypress3093
Park Avenue

9.250 8.575 9.2508.700 35.775
5 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Megan Donnelly3131
Southern Starz

9.100 8.025 9.5508.525 35.200
7 13 12 2 12 

12 

Carly Kulick3092
Park Avenue

8.900 8.325 9.1508.775 35.150
9T 11 9 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD4 grp3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heaven Davidson3121
Southern Starz

9.350 9.425 9.6759.200 37.650
3 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Karlee DeFreitas3057
Golden City

9.000 9.450 9.4009.425 37.275
5 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Madelaine Schwartz3095
Park Avenue

9.400 9.300 9.4259.050 37.175
1T 3 8 4 3 

3 

Sydnee Jones3060
Golden City

9.050 8.975 9.4759.175 36.675
4 8 6 3 4 

4 

Mia DeRonda3135
Stars and Stripes

8.975 9.275 9.0259.350 36.625
6 4T 2 9 5 

5 

Lauren Mielke3050
Golden City

9.400 9.275 9.6007.900 36.175
1T 4T 13 2 6T

6T

Ali Sigl3062
Golden City

8.825 9.175 8.8759.300 36.175
8 6 3 11 6T

6T

Rachelle Difillippo3061
Golden City

8.925 8.700 9.0009.200 35.825
7 10T 4T 10 8 

8 

Olivia Trlak3063
Golden City

8.500 8.650 9.2009.150 35.500
11T 12 7 8 9 

9 

Ashley Adams3058
Golden City

8.800 9.000 9.2508.350 35.400
9 7 11 7 10 

10 

Hayden Hillgruber3055
Golden City

8.500 8.850 9.4008.400 35.150
11T 9 10 5T 11 

11 

Samantha Scheigert3103
Park Avenue

8.150 8.700 8.8508.450 34.150
13 10T 9 12 12T

12T

Sarah Buzzelli3115
Southern Starz

8.750 8.550 8.8008.050 34.150
10 13 12 13 12T

12T

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 6:53:29 PM

Women / 3A / L3AD4 grp4
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Lopez3126
Southern Starz

9.550 9.125 9.6009.475 37.750
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Alysa Estrada3122
Southern Starz

9.200 9.225 9.5009.300 37.225
3 2 5 2 2T

2T

Estrella Seabolt3056
Golden City

9.350 9.025 9.4759.375 37.225
2 7 3 3 2T

2T

Kira Bryant3133
Stars and Stripes

8.900 9.150 9.2759.425 36.750
6T 3 2 4 4T

4T

Jessica Richard3059
Golden City

9.050 9.125 9.2259.350 36.750
5 4T 4 5 4T

4T

Emma Aitken3108
Park Avenue

8.800 9.500 9.2009.200 36.700
8 1 6 6T 6 

6 

Madison Tuch3052
Golden City

8.900 9.100 9.1759.075 36.250
6T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Shaeley Mass3127
Southern Starz

9.175 8.750 9.2009.000 36.125
4 10 9T 6T 8 

8 

Hannah Simon3123
Southern Starz

8.700 8.875 9.0509.025 35.650
9 9 8 10T 9 

9 

Analeigh Jakaitis3130
Southern Starz

8.500 8.700 9.0509.000 35.250
12 11 9T 10T 10 

10 

Natalie Moradel3105
Park Avenue

8.600 8.950 8.8508.725 35.125
10T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Zimmerman3124
Southern Starz

8.600 8.175 9.0758.775 34.625
10T 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 3AL 114.000 28.475 29.100 27.750 28.675
21 1 4

2 Golden City 3AL 113.000 28.300 28.000 28.150 28.550
32 2 1

3 Southern Starz 3AL 112.875 28.275 27.775 28.000 28.825
13 4 2

4 Stars and Stripes 3AL 111.825 27.775 27.875 27.975 28.200
44 3 3
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